

EBPONEŘCKU NAPJIAMENT PARLAMENTO EUROPEO EVROPSKÝ PARLAMENT EUROPA-PARLAMENTET EUROPŘISCHES PARLAMENT EUROOPA PARLAMENT EYPONAŤKO KOINOBOYAIO EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT PARLEMENT EUROPÉEN PARLAIMINT NA HEORPA PARLAMENTO EUROPEO EIROPAS PARLAMENTS EUROPOS PARLAMENTAS EURÓPAI PARLAMENT IL-PARLAMENT EWROPEW EUROPEES PARLEMENT PARLAMENT EUROPEJSKI PARLAMENTO EUROPEU PARLAMENTUL EUROPEAN EURÓPSKY PARLAMENT EVROPSKI PARLAMENT EUROOPAN PARLAMENTTI EUROPAPARLAMENTET

Directorate-General Communication

## **DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT**

(To be completed and signed by the applicant)

I, the undersigned, (name).....certify that the information contained in this form is correct.

I certify on my honour that the applicant is not in one of the situations which would exclude it from taking part in the European Charlemagne Youth Prize Competition and accordingly declare that the applicant:

- did not receive any funding from EU Community Institutions for the project submitted to the Competition (in case the applicant received any funding, please give more information by filling in the information below):

- the European Community Institution which was involved in funding:

- the year of the funding :

- total budget of the project (in  $\in$ ):

- the amount of the contribution received from the European Community Institution (in  $\in$ ):

Name / first name:

Signature:

Date: